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2024 Connect After 5 Schedule 
 

Thursday, January 18 Thursday, May 16 Thursday, September 19 

 

 

 

 
Office Furniture Warehouse 
416 Bluemound Rd. 
Waukesha, WI 53188 

 

 

 

  
Geneva Supply & Interstate Music 
W136N5285 Campbell Dr. 
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

 
 

 
 
Knapp Chiropractic & Wellness Center 
W220N1560 Jericho Ct.  
Unit #5 
Waukesha, WI 53186 

Thursday, February 22 Thursday, June 27 Thursday, October 17 

 

 

 
 
 
Office Leasing Simplified 
15850 W Bluemound Rd. 
Brookfield, WI 53005 

 
 
 
 

Floor Coverings International  
N15W22218 Watertown Rd.  
Suite 2 
Waukesha, WI 53186 

 

 

 

Uihlein Electric 
12660 W. Townsend St.  
Brookfield, WI 53005 

Thursday, March 21 Thursday, July 25 Thursday, November 21 

 

 
 

 
Whirlyball 
185 S Moorland Rd. 
Brookfield, WI 53005 

 
 
 
 
Myocyte 
19035 W Bluemound Rd. 
Unit 2 
Brookfield, WI 53005 

 
 
 
 
 
Creative Business Interiors 
1535 S 101st St. 
Milwaukee, WI 53214 

Thursday, April 18 Thursday, August 15 Thursday, December 12 

 

 

 

Absolute Comfort HVAC LLC 
W220N1560 Jericho Ct.  
Unit #5 
Waukesha, WI 53186 

 
 

 

Transition Health Benefits  
17040 W Greenfield Ave. 
Suite 1 
Brookfield, WI 53005 

 
 

 

 

Horicon Bank 
11530 W. Burleigh St. 
Wauwatosa, WI 53222 

*Members: $10 with pre-registration & $20 at the door; First–time guests: $20. *Prices and locations subject to change. 

 
Our 2024 Annual Golf Outing will be held on June 12th, 2024, at Ironwood Golf Course 

 

Held monthly from 5:00 to 7:00pm. Register online, call 262-786-1886 or email bcc@brookfieldchamber.com 
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